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Total Number of Voters : 11,954 of 21,064 = 56.75%

11/15/2011 12:22 PM

Precincts Reporting 8 of 8 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

COLORADO MOUNTAIN JUNIOR COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES DIRECTOR DISTRICT NO. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,915 3,9150.00% 54.71% 54.71%Kathy Goudy

 0  3,241 3,2410.00% 45.29% 45.29%Stan D. Orr

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7,156  7,15659.97% 59.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 4,772  4,772

 50.04%

39.99%

0.04%

39.99%

COLORADO MOUNTAIN JUNIOR COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES DIRECTOR DISTRICT NO. 4, Vote For 1

 0  2,336 2,3360.00% 39.23% 39.23%Richard E. Hague

 0  3,619 3,6190.00% 60.77% 60.77%Robert C. Taylor

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5,955  5,95549.90% 49.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 5,974  5,974

 40.03%

50.06%

0.03%

50.06%

COLORADO MOUNTAIN JUNIOR COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES DIRECTOR DISTRICT NO. 5, Vote For 1

 0  3,489 3,4890.00% 56.65% 56.65%Ken Brenner

 0  2,670 2,6700.00% 43.35% 43.35%John Fielding

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,159  6,15951.61% 51.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 5,768  5,768

 60.05%

48.34%

0.05%

48.34%

COLORADO MOUNTAIN JUNIOR COLLEGE DISTRICT BOARD OF TRUSTEES DIRECTOR DISTRICT NO. 6, Vote For 1

 0  3,214 3,2140.00% 50.98% 50.98%Pat Chlouber

 0  3,090 3,0900.00% 49.02% 49.02%Wes Duran

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,304  6,30452.83% 52.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 5,625  5,625

 40.03%

47.14%

0.03%

47.14%

EAGLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE50J BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT A, Vote For 1

 0  7 70.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tessa M. Kirchner

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  741.18% 41.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 10  10

 00.00%

58.82%

0.00%

58.82%
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EAGLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE50J BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT B, Vote For 1

 0  9 90.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kate Cocchiarella

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9  952.94% 52.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 8  8

 00.00%

47.06%

0.00%

47.06%

EAGLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE50J BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT C, Vote For 1

 0  7 70.00% 100.00% 100.00%Carrie Neill Benway

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  741.18% 41.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 10  10

 00.00%

58.82%

0.00%

58.82%

EAGLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE50J BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT D, Vote For 1

 0  7 70.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jeanne McQueeney

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  741.18% 41.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 10  10

 00.00%

58.82%

0.00%

58.82%

EAGLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE50J BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT G, Vote For 1

 0  7 70.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas H. Johnson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  7  741.18% 41.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 10  10

 00.00%

58.82%

0.00%

58.82%

GARFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-2 DIRECTOR DISTRICT B, Vote For 1

 0  2,001 2,0010.00% 62.03% 62.03%Patrick Burwell

 0  1,225 1,2250.00% 37.97% 37.97%Troy Feese

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,226  3,22671.28% 71.28%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,299  1,299

 10.02%

28.70%

0.02%

28.70%

GARFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-2 DIRECTOR DISTRICT C, Vote For 1

 0  2,649 2,6490.00% 100.00% 100.00%Chris Pearson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,649  2,64958.53% 58.53%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,877  1,877

 00.00%

41.47%

0.00%

41.47%
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GARFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-2 DIRECTOR DISTRICT D, Vote For 1

 0  2,662 2,6620.00% 100.00% 100.00%Scott Doherty

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,662  2,66258.82% 58.82%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,864  1,864

 00.00%

41.18%

0.00%

41.18%

ROARING FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-1 DIRECTOR DISTRICT B, Vote For 1

 0  3,543 3,5430.00% 100.00% 100.00%Matthew Hamilton

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,543  3,54357.39% 57.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,631  2,631

 00.00%

42.61%

0.00%

42.61%

ROARING FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-1 DIRECTOR DISTRICT C, Vote For 1

 0  1,924 1,9240.00% 45.32% 45.32%Phil Weir

 0  2,321 2,3210.00% 54.68% 54.68%Terry Lott Richardson

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,245  4,24568.76% 68.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 1,923  1,923

 60.10%

31.15%

0.10%

31.15%

ROARING FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-1 DIRECTOR DISTRICT D, Vote For 1

 0  1,494 1,4940.00% 35.05% 35.05%Myles Rovig

 0  2,769 2,7690.00% 64.95% 64.95%Daniel Biggs

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,263  4,26369.05% 69.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 1,908  1,908

 30.05%

30.90%

0.05%

30.90%

STATE OF COLORADO PROPOSITION 103, Vote For 1

 0  4,614 4,6140.00% 39.20% 39.20%YES

 0  7,155 7,1550.00% 60.80% 60.80%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,769  11,76998.49% 98.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 181  181

 00.00%

1.51%

0.00%

1.51%
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DE BEQUE SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 49-JT BALLOT ISSUE 3A, Vote For 1

 0  10 100.00% 58.82% 58.82%YES

 0  7 70.00% 41.18% 41.18%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17  17100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

EAGLE COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE50J BALLOT ISSUE 3B, Vote For 1

 0  8 80.00% 47.06% 47.06%YES

 0  9 90.00% 52.94% 52.94%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17  17100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

GARFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. RE-2 BALLOT ISSUE 3C, Vote For 1

 0  1,673 1,6730.00% 37.13% 37.13%YES

 0  2,833 2,8330.00% 62.87% 62.87%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,506  4,50699.56% 99.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 20  20

 00.00%

0.44%

0.00%

0.44%

GARFIELD SCHOOL  DISTRICT NO. 16  BALLOT ISSUE 3D, Vote For 1

 0  498 4980.00% 41.06% 41.06%YES

 0  715 7150.00% 58.94% 58.94%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,213  1,21399.75% 99.75%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 1  1

 20.16%

0.08%

0.16%

0.08%

ROARING FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-1 BALLOT ISSUE 3E, Vote For 1

 0  3,223 3,2230.00% 52.70% 52.70%YES

 0  2,893 2,8930.00% 47.30% 47.30%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,116  6,11699.06% 99.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 56  56

 20.03%

0.91%

0.03%

0.91%
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CARBONDALE & RURAL FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT BALLOT ISSUE 4A, Vote For 1

 0  1,693 1,6930.00% 61.16% 61.16%YES

 0  1,075 1,0750.00% 38.84% 38.84%NO

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,768  2,76897.29% 97.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 77  77

 00.00%

2.71%

0.00%

2.71%


